Distributed By:
CO
N
08
X2
33
41
2

Conductivity Electrode
pH/ORP/Conductivity/TDS
Electrodes Ordering Information
 Order No. Item
 ECPHCP0550 αlpha pH550, pH/ORP Monitor with
  110 & 220VAC to 9VDC adapter
 ECPHCP0560 αlpha pH560, pH/ORP Controller
  with 2 relay outputs and 110 &
  220VAC to 9VDC adapter
 EC100GTSO-05B pH electrode, with Pt 100, ground pin,
  5m cable
 ECARGTSO-05B pH electrode with ground pin, 5m cable
 ECARHTTSO-05B pH electrode without ATC, 5m cable,
  high temperature application
 ECARTSOHF-05B pH electrode without ATC, 5m cable,
  HF resistant glass
 ECARTSO-05B pH electrode, general purpose,
  5m cable
 ECDA93506-05B Submersible pH electrode, 5m cable
 ECHTAUTTSO-05B Gold ORP electrode with ground pin,
  5m cable